

ABSTRACT OF COST

01) Clearing & Grubbing Road

land - do - for

Qty. vide TMD P-12 0.52 Hect

@ Rp 49,450 per Hect.

— Rp 45,335.200

02) Cost of Soil - Subgrade

& Curbs Shoulder - do - for

Qty. vide TMD P-12 3924.39 m²

@ Rp 176 = 96 per m²

— Rp 6,05,941.20

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(03) Const of G S B gr. II					
— do — (1)					
Qty. vide 7 m B P-2 = 91.49 m ²					
@ Rp 2939228 per m ²					
— Rp 223186200					
(04) prms W B m Gr. II					
— do — (1)					
Qty. vide 7 m B P-					
= 70.213 m ²					
@ Rp 4637255 per m ²					
— Rp 32581800					
(05) prms W B m Gr. III					
— do — (1)					
Qty. vide 7 m B P-					
= 117.508 m ²					
@ Rp 4104297 per m ²					
— Rp 482209200					
(06) prms mine cont					
— do — (2)					
Qty. vide 7 m B P-					
= 1586.78 m ²					
@ Rp 90277 per m ²					
— Rp 6387700					

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
07) pm. Tack coat					
- do - 12					
Qty. in 7m B.P.					
					$= 1586.78 m^2$
@ Rs 13283 per m ²					
					$- Rs 216692.00$
08) pm. Patch work using					
M.S.S. - do - 12					
Qty. in 7m B.P.					
					$= 1586.78 m^2$
@ Rs 225213 per m ²					
					$- Rs 352228.00$
09) pm. Tack coat for					
S.D.C. - do - 12					
Qty. in 7m B.P.					
					$= 17175.00 m^2$
@ Rs 12204 per m ²					
					$- Rs 2,06,787.00$
10) pm. 8/10 size S.D.C.					
- do - 60.					
Qty. in 7m B.P.					
					$= 429.38 m^2$
@ Rs 11,268.56 per m ²					
					$- Rs 482899.00$

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(11) p.m. & fixy km stone					
do do					
(1) Km stone					
com. vide 7 MDP					
				= 6 No.	
(2) R/o 161 & 23 each					
				R/o 12,572 = 20	
(11) 200m stone					
com. vide 7 MDP					
				= 18 No.	
(2) R/o 61 & 213 each					
				R/o 11,052 = 20	

(12) p.m. & fixy Direction					
& place 2 distribution					
Board - do - 6					
com. vide 7 MDP					
				= 1.92 m ²	
(2) R/o 12,264 = 65 km ²					
				R/o 23,548 = 20	

(12) p.m. & fixy Traffic					
Sign Board - do - 10					
(1) 600mm eq. Triangle					
com. vide 7 MDP					

Continuation = 59 No.

(2) R/o 3582 = 29 each					
				R/o 19,3819 = 20	

B.F. - Rp 7407371 = w

16

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(II) 600 mm circular ch. vide mdp = 8 No.					
@ Rp 3688 = 53 each					
					Rp 29509 = w
(III) 600 mm x 450 mm Red. ch. vide mdp = 16 No.					
@ Rp 3552 = 7 each					
					Rp 56252 = w

(14) m. 8 fixing 120 mm pillar — do — fr ch. vide mdp = 60 No.					
@ Rp 501259 each					
					Rp 30119 = w

(15) m. Thermoplastic compand lining marking — do — fr. ch. vide mdp = 918.00 m ² @ Rp 735 = 90 per m ²					
					Rp 67509 = w

Continuation

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(16) m. 8' x 2' masonry per cent Board do 12 cot. wire 7 m B P- = 2 No.					
(17) Brick masonry work in cement mortar - do - 12 for Repair of damaged Parapet wall $2 \times 0.8 \times 0.4 \times 0.45 = 3.02 m^2$ $4 No \times 2 \times 3.60 \times 0.40 \times 0.45 = 5.18 m^2$ $3 No \times 2 \times 3.20 \times 0.40 \times 0.45 = 3.96 m^2$ $7 = 11.66 m^2$ Limit = 11.52 m ² (17) R 50/4 = 92 m ² R 57772 = 00					

Continuation

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(18) plastering with cement mortar on B/W of GL					
Qty. vide 7th RP-12 = 90.00 m ²					
Rp 133 = 80 per m ²					
					Rp 12582 = 00
(19) Painting two coats on project wall door for					
Qty. vide 7th RP-12 = 90.00 m ²					
Rp 95263 per m ²					
					Rp 8607 = 00
Total = Rp 8296967200					
Add 1st Labour cost = Rp 82970 = 00					
Add 12-1. GST = Rp 995636 = 00					
Grand Total Payment = Rp 9375573 = 00					
09/06/2020 for R/W for 1st 4/6/20 ATZ					

Continuation

A/o

cap

for 06/06/2020

BA-9375573=0

19

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134					
Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
<u>Material consumption</u>					
Stone Asst. = 852.20m ²					$\times 150 = 127830$
Gravel = 3429.19m ²					$\times 33 = 113063$
Sand = 47.27 m ²					$\times 75 = 3583$
					244416
BA-9375573=0 JN RWP RWP SF-48427					
<u>Memo of Payment</u>					
<u>1st & A/c Bill</u>					

(1) Sde - ST	—	468779 = 0.
(2) I. Tax LY	—	93756 = 0.
(3) COST 1Y.	—	93576 = 0. 93756
(4) SOST 1Y.	—	93576 = 0. 93756
(5) L.W.C 1Y.	—	93576 = 0. 93756
(6) Roy	—	244416 = 0.
(7) SF	—	48427 = 0.
		1136646 = 0.
(8) NET PAY	→	8238927 = 0.
		9375573 = 0.

Passed for Rs- 9375573=0 (Rupees
Ninety three lakh Seventy five thousand.
five hundred Seventy three only)

Continuation

Executive Engineer
Rural Works Department
Works Division Sonapur